SRS SRS L e

NO. 22SG

N
-

CARTER UNIFLOW

CARTER DAY |

,—— CARTER DAY INDUSTRIES (CANADA) LTD. ]

1425 WHYTE AVE,, P.O. BOX 488, WINNIFEG, MB R3C 26
(204) 7885781 Tolox: 07-57327 Fax: (204) 783-9404

DEC-U5~1995 14:@7 -

B e O e [ e e e, Dy S, S, S

1

1

- = M



31 —Y 71 71 ™

Y

- —31 T /1

¥ =3 3

B

AKKUW PRODUCTS

P = =T [JREN N N :
T TR .MACHINE PARTS LIST 5073
. -;-.‘;l ' } 2( ., STYLENO c-amm2z °
‘,' MACHINE 3 © No. 2256 Hart UnirFlow Cylinder Seporator SHEET NO. }
' ' UNIT Mackine Proper TOTAL SHEEYS 9
~ . ' . DATE July 1970
| + v sue ASSEMBLY o . ]
. .-I;_"”._-____ = :::J ,,,,, — — ..-:mv:;.“f:... 'nr‘r--::--lm_—m
) .l‘- ! ""D;"’.---;.:: L NAME OQF F.AR' i "o, ~"d. F ?-1 ——
-: N _t_& I i Sectfon 1 Y T P
__I e e .'4. R, S | i -.._..—I..._-_.4u. [UUNURRUUNPRU JU N S
i.« 11445 .2 j Base, End Plate e 2192 432985 Jt...xj_
) I B I § 111 .2 Base, Bnd rlate __ oo N I 1 % 2 U 3296 Mpxq o
:*Tl . s-187] 4 Bracket, No. 101 Bearlngu ﬁﬂllﬂ 1959 _1 963045 | RERI
C_w i 8-168 4, Bracket, No. 101 Bearing ___g&igq“,_wg_l__-_, sC- 306(»,“.1 X}
kN 'g {_A" 6265 " [ ZLﬂracket No, 103 near_§ SO O T I =1 U e .

o nolaf 10718 | 6 ‘Bracket, Worm - | 1965 | 32¢s0 Ml xl" .

. ._-_‘.FJ.‘E*.-.S-HS? 1 .1] Cover, Discharge End 1 $=1157 _ 1 sc-6265 | M| x|

T Tsqiava” 1] qover, Discharse Eod s-3292 " ['sc-ez06 1w % "

.. op i) 8-1293 _ 12 ) Cover, Diacharge End 1 8:1293 _ sc-4267 oMl x| '

e e firp 8-1166_L2 | Cover, Feed.End $=1104_ | SC-626u_ | My XY

! pre}_5-1326 L 1] Cover, Feed Ead. . _ 5-1324 {§C-4275 , M| X[ .
. .‘...{‘.!.._.'5'13.2?. 1 ...‘.:2.‘&‘.‘.'.; Fecd End Pt §-1325_ | °° “275 L".‘ LS N
1"t s-1526 [ 1 T Cover, Feod End s-1325 Isc-w276 | m|'x[ T
sxall 4463 1121 Dog, Flighting L.U, 1521 21378 MKl
_________ PR AEE 10| Dog, Flighting R.H, 1526 21413 M xl.
~ - g 3108 4| Drum, Brake - 1476 21030 __ | ul x| .
s W527Q | 4] End, Cylinder Conveyor 1 _— 1960 1sp-ci3es | M X i
ek M §5°1353 | 11 Flange, No. 101 Bearing . $-1333  1sc-3384 | i x| i
e e '.-.*..} 7821 L..Flange, No, 10] Bearing 2896 __ . 136651 X !
I -7'1” 5-1302 2 Flange, No, 103 Bearing $-1302 __ | sC- 3363 .S

e hogea 1852 [ 4] Gear, Womm ' 2236 33061 Wl x| 1

N 133,_11457 2] Gland, Tacking 2203 | 23621, | m] x| |

BN Y N 4] nangdwheel _ N-75__13tars T { W[ k[ 0

o o %ol 10681 | 4 Head, Discharge 1930 [32se3 Tl x]T T

el ucia} w5259 | &4 flcad, Recefving 1946 SD-C1354 M| Xi- .

........ ~ I el 15758 T4 knob 2641 24945 [ X[

,_._..._!r:*bs_ _1u63% 12 | plate, Filler 0 1948 ‘32868 Hi X _"

e L, ] 10682 4| sieeve, Discharge ' 1935_ (3215 [ wl <[

Tl 4903 4 | Worm . [ Ne13_ 21485 | wl xl :

1)

- i ~ Tl
k)] - ’
3 o
37 Section 2 j 1 .

RO | S 1. : . . IS S N S
ol IS 37 T Shafe, Conveyor_ 1-3/16 § x 104-1/4" sc-263 ol "

--.----".'ﬁ--‘-"_i-ﬁ‘-”"“ 1| Shaft, Conveyor Inclined 1-1/16 ¢ x [ T NN O
eomem A ]} 28-1/8" sc-378_ I ml |,

N e M0 30763 1 1 Shafr, Cylindor ConveyQr i-1/16" @ ot 32750 -4 B .
m____ff+:_LL 10770 _| 1] sheft, Cylinder Conveyor 1-1/16" ¢ (23760, M| |
cemf Ml 821528 [ 1| Shefe, Grading Cylinder 1-3/16" ¢ 5¢-2613_ | ¥ N

i i b 188 — S ' -
4% - 1
Ce TP OO ...::.4. - e O O ’ '
R - ; — T Pl
DEC-@S-1995 14117 '""' "94% P.@7



DEC-@5-1955 14:18

o= 1uUeE 1&8I1%Y ARKKUOW FPRODUCTS F-o
A et : MACHINE PARTS LIST
. o . STYLE NO. C-ADM2
r MACHINE No. 225G Hert Uni-Flow Cylinded Scparator SMEET NO.
UNIT Machine Proper TOTAL SHEETS %
~ , PATE  guly 1970
& _* IN SUD ASSEMBLY s .
: " FanT 3‘13' NAME OF PART ',‘:J_T' ?,?,? Flpl
- o — e
I S Section 2 (Cont'd) N R A
B .3 R W S R I ) L
- e f*) 4 s-2330 2.13haft, Recleaning QJlludﬂ.nfL:ylkf...¢w__h_ SC-2415 Imj |
mmmmeg™l2] §-1529 11 |share, _S_PPG_!.';LL".B_CILLE‘!.GF.,.&').QQL’_,.._..__.__,.-'*C.'?".l.".__. M -
e 18] 20726 |1 | Shafe, Worm e e 2375 I M N
p- R o 'h 10727 13 |[Shaft, Woxm & — - N5 2 S . § S
e fr L 2] WGTB2 1| Sprocket 14T No. 41 Chain S/5" Bove | Nzl My T
42} 8038111 | Sprocket 17T No. 50 Chaim 1-3/16% pord T (26207 I T

- -1 5t-3-1393 11 [Sprocket 26T Fo. 5O Chain 1" Bore 5C3392 | HSed Now
sy O LLWOB92 11 | Sprocket 60T No. 41 Chaiq — 45D=B1975 1 M
o, < i 124 51602 1 3 ] Sprocket 48T No. SO Lhein 1-3/ Léll.!?!el._______..scr’:?ﬁ?. H

R i 38111 | Sprocker. 48T Ne. 50 Chain 1-3/16" Bore SD=C1976 | M

ts . i
— T ~
A S e Qo — "
- . (R4 | 2
19 Section J .
19 : ¥ s
~ S e .
Y sy -f32hn38Y 11 langle, Deck 27 x 2" % 174" % 44-3740 $C-3389 | M See MDA’
B 116515265 [T R teheing Lo 4 0.9, 1:1/4" ¢.0, 4 ~ [ i
e 86" rong, = i 29 __ Imlx’

] p— 3 RS M. J ;,fg?;%nf;;ﬂn; 6.0,0,, 1-1/¢" ¢.0. e S
e s s e e— 4 1523/8" Lor ' 392 Mlx
.......... Aagl 10751 |2 Flighting 1,H. 6" 0.D., 1-1/4" .0, 32892 Tl
. el Ja'p::/au l-_O.ng ———— ----...1.._...—]2_......... h-44 = 92 ,,,._._.','_-_,_,E_ N

M eIl 52581 1) TRpighe ing R.H, 3-1/8" 0,D,, 1 -1/8" .

2e €0, 21-1/2" Long . 32891 Wixl
2L 10267 12 [Flight{ng RN, 3-178" 0.9, 1-175" -

= ot {39 ...'!-‘.'9‘-_7.2.:1(_“" long

"_t' 10748 2 [Flighting R.W, 3-1/8" 0.D., 1-173" 2280 s
Ny C.0u16-1/6" Long . 28/ T
- L6607 13 Tiey 3/16% x 3/16" 5 1oiia" 32?5” ]
— ey 20110 !l Key 3/16" x 3/16" x 2v 245-5-: | ¥
3] 10639 T2 TXey 1/4" % 174" 5 15170 2 B
- 21225 H
i i 1%) 673 3 | Koy 1/4".x 176" x 1-1/2" 21278 " -
211 W3889 11 IRey 1/4" x 1747 x 123787 21235 ¥
e %20 ] 3508 : 122 ]
- :;.. 240 ..........._ ....{' Key 1/6" x 174" x 3 ! 21228 Hl
SR 1 Sy :  — Lf].
y - d
L} -
L gl -
el I £ -
ey 1 CY BN - oy i
— 1Y 1 i
F ——— —-2 e
. .c - - 4 -
Timd 94% P.#8



A ER Y = - — [EE N A D : oD U HHL_I.UUL;I’S P.B89
. e = MACHINE PART 1L ST
_ ".' ' i STYLE NO. C~ATH2
. . , :
MACHINE No. 22 SG liart Uni-Flow Gylinder Separator SHEET NO. 3
) UMNIT Machine ?IJODCI" TOTAL SHEETS 9
~ : ‘ paTE July 1970
| + IN SUBD ASSEMBLY e S
mibtanshdal "°',',fl;"'f:;m ] . . pant PATT org. Flp '
' - -:g:-u-—r—i:i; el No-' "1!"--'-"-;2%&:“:‘:. TSI
TN et --i--' .l § £ -
R Section 4 : RN I -
-y - i d e
~ 1. Tazes e TRgle T |68 1Sl 1 ..
]S L s-1516"--_‘4'_2 Brace, Angle Gear i —.15C-2399_ 1 S1..} ..
“ ) 1l se1261 2 | channet, Side ‘ - SC-3348_ | S{..1..
=il s-1282 7 1 [ channel, stde : 8623369 _LS1_ ).
ST se13197 1 [ enanned, stds. “Tsco3ass sl | oo
ey $-1369 | 1 i boor, Anglo Conv__;or g $C-3e7 ""T's I
._-._-._4,‘. I'_f*.. s-1284 __.1‘_4 Door, Cleanout, Conveyor ~__'___I.Sc-3351.___‘_‘_54._.J e
R ‘;?' ! 5-1326__| 1 | End, Discharge, Angle Conveyor SC~2356__1 8
ik .. 15-1362 |1 | End, Lover, Angle Coaveyor | . __ 5C-235% _ | 8 L. ..
C I aLseii T T cuard, Chatn | | 5C=4273 _ s ,_..J -
. E ire] w5224 11 |Hopper, Feed gt 5D~B1276, ..3.1'.'.5.-._{'
e pl g 12286 L1 Hopper, Tallings .. 60937 _ sl )
TR ALY 11765 ____| 1 | Hopper, Tailings .. 140838 1St L.
. .._...._.,ﬁ.. 7] 81381 |1 | opper, Yailings 18C-4300 i S
i 51382 1 | Hopper, Tailfngs b 15Ce4301 kS
’ ,__._.{i'ri-.: §:1368 | 1.|Plate, Back, Angle Conveyor . . sc-3380_ | si_1
e 1__!:_«1 §-390 __ | 6 |Plate, Cover ! ————l§C=2100_ 1 8
........... Pl s-is515 " 12 [place, Cover: ! $c-3420 | s
LU se1396_ | 1| plate, Deflector ! | SC-6303 1. SE_}
T als-178_ 1 rlace, Ead, brive, LM, S Jsceuzss eI
Tral 5-1357 |1 |Plate, End, Feed, L.H. _ 1sc-6292 [
o Jea} 873325 |1 [Plote, End, Drive. R.H, §C-4296_ | S
. _T_‘J;,,,s-;;,s,z 1 | Plate, End, Feed, R M, —Isc-uawg_[’s —
ORRLd §-1367 1 |Plate, Front, Angle Conveyor 8C-3379 __1 sl L..._
1wl 521380 |1 |Plate, Lower Side SG- 4299___ -7 D
v 5-1290 1 |Plate, Motor Support 5C¢-3357 | 5 |Scq MDA
. 0i §-1286 ) | Plate, Side Conveyor 5C-335) _|.S
—— | $-3291 1 |Plate, Side Conveyor . sC=3358 _1s|._
N 2! 5-1283 1 |Plate, Support, Spced Reducer 5C-3350 | s &—'ﬁ MDA
________ | g_;ﬂ__s-IJS. _ 1 |Plate, Top L,H, SC=4293 _ 18! 1 ..
e Ja, §-13717 1 |Ilate, Top R.H, SC-4297 sl 1.
Dals-1319 11 Tr1ate, Upper. $1dz L1, sc-4274 | 8|
‘.Tr;.&!??“ 1 |Plate, Upper Side R K. sc-4302_| 8
[202] §-2579 11 Plate, Washey Retaining _ ___ . . [sc-260s s [
e ti1n §1350 12 [Retsrder e ol inaseoys TLs] L
R L) LT Y 2_[Shell, Cylinder, Indented 85" Lomg _ | 40773 __ ] W]|. |
.............. W TIN 2 [Shall, Cylinder, Indented 90" Long L~ —7 " laornTTw|
*laf 13145 14 ISceip, Cylinder N T T 's. 8
N L (24 __11_63_;6_______fg_rStrip, Cylinder Dlscharge 33055 "1 sl i j
. *111] §-1365 11 'slide, Jample Spout “[sc-2162 }.5) ]
e J22] $71283 11 1Spout, Conveyor Discharge §C-3352 L1 8|, | :
S 8 L1 v i o
L]
Pl 51 p i .
‘"—‘".L" - l oo e : ...{ .
" DEC-B5-1995 14:19 oAy P.09



et —r P s = A > = A - s — u'—r'b P .1
e MACHINE PARTS ]in‘s - :
N [ . ' l : STYLE NO., C-AIMZ
4
MACHINE _ Ne. 225G Hert Uni-Flow Cylinder Separator. SHEET NO. 4
™ Y DATE  July 1970
e IN SUB ASSEMBLV " | U— PRy ‘..-.r.;-.-.-_.‘.-am_.t-]-—- F3
. :" "N'\c':’ S‘EEE NAME OF PART } 'p:t} ®s ?":,c," FlP .
R . S W T e P e TP e
I 1 ) | Section & (ont'e) 1 | R O 0
L RS W e o R R v A ;
T gl s-1363 (1L Spout, Discharge, Angle cOnVeyor |'sc-2380_[ s
T latwsies {1 ] Spout, Extenstion Wild Oat b inest060_ sy 4
_ b pei wiles 1 1]8pout, Extengion, Large Grafn _ | _ .. HES4062 | S; 1 _ .
b2l wateT . |.1.| Spout, Extension, Medium Grain HES#OGB,__ i1 3 D
I | ['a} w3188 711 | spout, Extenston, Smell Grain “Hese077 1S
T iw sl 5-1364__ | 1 | Spout, Sample, Anple Conveyor st~ 2361 S
R g 101 5-1386 1 | Support, Angle Conveyor . S_Cy_!}_@,ﬁ S
e AL 870400 2 )  Trough, Cylinder Conveyor $C=4305 1 S1-
e dilzl s-2601 12 | Trough, Cylinder Conveyor_ | L 5C-4305 | S
e 3| w3168 1 | Spout, Extension, Seeds : HES4064 | 5
1] ) . 1
M 113 '
— " :
_ 17 Sectlon 5
. e " !
N vl 1118 4 | Brake, Hondwheek 2907 sl |
*ag) 11521 8 | Bushing, Bronze 123861 X
i [ *12:} 18128 1{Clip, Hinge 1/4" . 25681 S
e e ¥be2 3 280 5 {Collar, Set 1-1/16" x 1-11/16" x 3/47| 12768 LML
e o 4221 1585 4] Collay, Set 1-3/16" x 1-15/16" x S/8" 20156 M]
N *oi| WeB4s 4 | Gear, Spur 16T, 6P, 1-1/16" Bore SH-A69€ X :
..... *ian | 19839 4| Lining, Nylon Bearing 3"5'5'46 X [
S .4!..:1eah..§0‘1..€-56 : R:n;,_j_;l: Ret;ininl. SC-3408 | ¥ '
CUR I L) Ring, Lock 2-9/64" Diamcter 2735 ;
. 20| W3HIU 4 | Pin Shear (3I3pares) §b-?-li'5390 M : '
*l29] $-2380 | 3 | Seacer, 3/4" Dinweter x 1/4 FHK SC~2606 | M .
*iyol 52398 124 | Thumbscrew 1/4 - 2- x 1/2" §C-2101 | | X
3} $-398 8 | Thumbacvew 1/4 = 20 x 1/2" §C-2101 X
*32 6_| Plecos Inner Tube 5.50 x 15 {
sl Lo 1€ pleces per Tube) ' _.
S & LIS Washer, Felt 1-3/4" x 1-1/16" x 1/4" T N
——f P2l 3773 11 | Wagsher, Fejt 2" x 1-1/16" x ]Jg,u e ittt s SR L
2 2. F k3 R/ [ 2804 X
] 1082212 | Washer. Felt 2" x 132" bx 174 2377 xl
s7| 10822 Wesher, Felt 2" x 1-3/16" x 1/4" 23777 x|
| ] L1 S-MS?*JJ_ Washer, Felg 7~1/2" x 6-5/8" x llllu." . $C-7382 e
§ ] 310 Hasher, Fiber 1-3/4" x 1-1/8" x 1/16" Ta1637 X
e b §#7,..28263 Washer, Fiber 0 il it =T
R 9] 10820 1 8 ] Washer, Rackipg 1-63/64" x 1-1/8" x -
- - 1/16" I 73975 ] xl
_ Meaa] 10821 Washer, Packing 1-63/64" x 1-174" x -
SRR S0 W 1/16™ 73776 %
T es) 10871 6 | Washer, Packing 1 63/66"x1- 1/!.",;1/15" 73176 fx
o ” B KELEA .
4 1o ' e PO 2
e .n v —:— iy P A o ) iy
DEC-85-1995 14:20 v T




L B S L )

-

[Ny TN S0 W [

. 11

= R - Tt B PR A ~
g e MACHINE PARTS LIST 5
K [,; STYLE NO. C-ATM2
0. 225C Hart Uni-Flow Cylinder Separator SHEET NO. 5
MACHINE : . Machine Proper TOTAL SHEETS 9 -
LIRS P DATE July 1970 3
i + IN 5UB ASSEMBLY . - P ——— L |
— e e AT = sy TR | B BRI ST ) PATY. one
L, wART b NAME OF PARAT NG N F P
BN T o e FE bl B 2= o e it st S ,
e al - (I S
R 8 A A P v Section 6 I - -1
T ) PO, A AP o A I I
tw! ol g-1394__ ] 1 |Aogle Cear Hub City No. RADZ-11-AC _ ¥ —_— k2 —
“Yal L] T1rs17 1 | Beartog SKF Ne, 1736206-100 . L D e T o G
T Bl o1 16536 6 | Bearing [SKF No. 17362062103 [ {o—om SO O 3
L Teaesse 16 Jacartna 5K Ko 1136206103 - RO P ¥ el
ol T vegos T | 4 ] Besring Sealmaster No. LIT. . fente et .7
] o[ 17061 ] 4 ] Belt, Special Com. Red 1/4-20x1-11/32% 125780 .4t %
“w v Tale{ 16231 |3 | Bale, Specisl Con. Rod 1/4"-20x1-3/2" 25240 .1 -
T T nller2s __{s4 [Role, Spectal Con Rod $/16"-18x)1-31/3%" 2505 1 _tx|
T 1iT 10894 T 2 | Bolt, Specia) Con. Red 5/16"-18x2:1/4 23796 _ xl__
T A 153546 1 {Dushing, Bronze Boston No, M1923-10 21672 _ X
— N | A _."".589:! 3 C_b_t}_Ll‘[, RC41, 75P _ X
S B 5-1603 |1 |Chalp, RC50, 250P S X {SectD
*oe] s-137L_ | 2t Coupling, Brovniog Ke. F83, 5/3" Bore » X
L Teiile13z [ o] Grease Fitring 900 Alemite No. 1613 X
T el 714007 4 [Gresse Fitting 1809 Alemite No. 1610 X
Iy 11,1 Pound Crease . X
{20 L 1 {Gun, Gresse . X
— ir] §-439 6 { Label Woarning sc-2113 | X
el fsa] 30870 14 iPlote, Indicator }
SRR 71 A i 13_1_._&__!;_1:_, Serlarl
Tl sl s-1395 « 13 | Reducer, Speed Winsmith No. 800 e
v B -'-;1.._...-.____.,.‘--_ Std. Asaembly R-L_ 5.9:1 ‘ IO, I
. A i 2 | Transfar Trademack ~ R
418 : : —— f
@ 28 ] o
— 1y ;
. 10 : ' e 4
1 - Section 7 A
R 3z . ) 3 - s T
| [33] S=1370 " 11 [Asscmbly Angle Conveyor 280, 2917, .
RO O L1 5410, 14607, 16231, 17061, 17517, N
's 18128, §-1326, §$-1353, S-1362, $-1363 ) e
L $~1364, S-1365, $-1367, S-1368, I &
& T 15-1369, $-1371, $-13%, $-15)8, - 1
IR O Y S §-2579, $-2580, W4505 _ __ :_ sc-4295_ 1Al L. . b
il 10757 _ 12 [Asaenbly Fiighting 6" 1.0, 75-3/8 " T" " " L f_ '
SN S -4 4463, 10750 _. ... ' T qzeegs __ M -
e 1:'._4.-.; 10758 _ 12 |Aseembly Flightiog 6" L.H, 80-3/8" i e - Pk
g4 : .4 4463, 10751 _ : 32896 __ M|, i
NS (AL | §-152%_ |1 lAssembly Flighting 4" L.H, 86" 4663, ' "1 i
T . 5-1524 : R | $IST | M. I
S lu)u__ (A . ! h
o e e el
o -~ S SR .
L¥3
- b e 4y el e - — v R oy . A4y - "
'—_D-E-l::-B“; 148 R k.--.- .
-1995 14:28 34 P.11




= .12
[ 3 PR [ SR ol oW I-'H'..!JJUL,TS

N MACHINE PARTS,LIST

A
!
o ‘: | STYLE NO C-ATH2
e ! :
: 223 «Flow'Cylinder Separator SHEET NO. 6
| gewe | re d o ke aperier SET0, S
”~ ; DATE July 1970
M iN UE_’. A-_S_S_EMUL-Y_ L i . - .....I-__-_-_u--.-n- P P ATV I Lt il A T g e
[!. [‘."J 'r-‘ : ! 3" :' LIS AL ! -'?t; ¥ lvjt.-";-‘ Fie
R PR . TR PR ORI SEYYoP G BT e g e g R AT e o b re e ey i G e Tnbadie s bl i+ G el T | e
- P, il.; iy e e . , ' e ...i... e e L e e e - . .
_ "ﬂ |I N P ~Section 7 (Cont‘d)__.___ ) R T =S TR
i
N ol N N 1 JEER L e SN SONIUIUPUUS (ORI SR AP N
Tl rerse T2 ‘Aosendly Flighting 3 RoL J2-ases 1T U
N S Jeess, aorey T T LT Taasey T T T

110755 ]2 | Assembly Flighting 3% R.H, 76-1/6" _ | . S
, U1 Jaesa, aemes. DT laawey | | T
' s-2582_ 1 1] assembly Flighting 3" R.H. JRTCS V2SN Y SR i

[ T Teses, measey L T T T v T T
[

f

_:§'_-.'_1_;-8.? -:_ 1 {Avsembly Cylindcr No. 13 Indcnt

— L T L T L Yty S,

w4069, W425P, wloBUS. HMMS HSZ?O

e S R— |
N — L

JRRSRP FEUARPUP S VSN VIR JPNN ST S

ol G 1 "7, 280, V585, 3603, 3773, 8132,

-
R R e ST - -
]

10681, 10820 10821 10822, 11586

P R ety ¥l I

e 4 ; 4 5:-188, $-1400, 5-1435, S «145¢, ..s....u‘s?l et o JOE VR S S
‘v, Shell 85" o g:_-?g?l_ A

I'.'.. " - -

" e - -———

'y
b

"

U —f'ﬁ"': 14007, 16536, 17517, dyp39, se187, | ____ b T

e

[

h

|

] 5-1388 | 1T Assembly Cyliuder No, 19 judent

) W6Q44, K4063, W4BQ5, W5270, 204, 280, | ; PR
2w L1386, 3605, 3773, 3132 /10681, 10820, :

‘ []
l
|

I BV 10821, 11586, 14007, 16536, 17517, NER __r: -
e m han ]| 19839, S-1B7, 5-17°8, 5-1401, §- 1«55. L ITT
T o §-1456, 5-1457. Shell 907 o dse-sizz Al T
____;___‘__J_z_s“’__'_s_-}}g______l_ [ Assembly Cylinder No. 8-1/2 Indent
R Y _JMA06E  1G04S , WhEyS, WeBLS, ¥5270, _ 1 T
___________ o 1206, 280, 1585, 3605, 3773, 8132, |
T e 106E]. 10620, 10821, “0b27, 11588, RN N B A
T 14007, 16536, 17517, 19839, $-187, 1~ N
T 19 $-188,. $-1401, §-145%, s- 1455 S O
. S 3 jhell 90" 565123 1 A| 1~
L1
et W40hY, WG2SB, WABOS, WGBAS, w5270, TR

“Tas 204, 780, 1585, 3605, 3773, 8137,
{3e 10681, 109;0 _10821,___10822 115886, .

T 14007, 1633, 17517, 19839, s-167, |~ ~mere
M “1s-188, s-1354, s- -1400, s- 1&54 8- 1656 T

TSITST  shedl BST T Tsees126 ]

______ _T[-,-:.s | 521390 [ 1| Assently Gylindst Ro. 22 Tndent ' 1T
1
{

ST w2se T A T e & F“&ht_l_&s_&mmb,x (R T |
2 L 1 s=1530, 10757 S
LShafte _jllghtinw!gmbb 5:: L., 5 B e b5 !
. £-1529, 10758 [ _::,._._ -
I : . Jr 1 - N ,
DEr —85—1995 14:21 94 A

V39



oo U

FRUOULUCTS

.13

- - . = A D> s o g
P MACHINE PARTS LIST _
P h | - STYLE NO. C-ADW2
t . .
[ - . 225G Hart Uni-Floy Cylinder Separator SHEET NO. 7
|! 'S::‘:'NE Ho * 7 Machine Propar TOTAL SHEETS 9
) ‘i . PATE July 197v
I; * IN SUB ASEE!VIBLY . ——ih e S e T P e B T T P e AT, Y m g
}i.j: 'i o,"n';ur E.':,. NAMF QF pamt b ”,:r_: '" _ }' :i.:...:;_;...-....i-np- e
A n‘ R T T T
g Sty o Lz - Se\.tion 7 (Con:'d) B T IO B
A S L e [ Y - S, S
"* o1 WG047 / 1 ishaft & Flight{nLMscmblj_Q_I oo RN U T I
; ! 1. Ts-¥s2s, 10758 e Y IR PR B . PR S
# f HQSUG N 1 :shaft & Flightlng Assemblx lo" L H Q-? vivatimer o i L1 T_
RN §+1379, §-1525 I N S 1 | _
Paif N wa0ss T 12 I shafe s Flf hnn;__nssembly E AL PO R R N O
RTINS RN N U7/ O 17 £ NN At NN RO & '1 NS
) __{'_.-l_-_n{__w.pgs 2 ] shetx & Fllghting__Asscmb_j_J' IR I A
- i T 0r7e, 10738 ] — Ml_ 4
’ o Be i Twes0sT T |1 [ shafe & Flighting Assembly " R Ao
N R $-1366, 8-2562 1 ) T
. !*f'-*lr 11586 ___ 14 | ‘ilt'o:\rel Discharge A.ssemb,lj 0682, .} Ll cedimd e
IS N R Y *-F2 N L3306 UM
ok s W87 T T sprocker 60T & Buabing Assembly e fad b
D I 1Y) Twssy1, wssse ' SR-R1977 (Ml _|
o e X pray 591455 4 [Receiving Head Assembly 10695, S-398, N i
Il ']+ [w5259 sc-4314 | m' |
IR —
..... T . :
SOOI £ 7 & ' 1
L p— --z’ . . B
. £ Section B 1 N
U B 1Y ’
o _lse & iFcle, Pressure Semsitive Ne, 500 1/8" _:ﬂ e
T o IThick, /8" wide, 3-1/4" Long ]
- 20 39 [Nut, ch 1/4"-20 : i =
2y 5 anr_,“)lex 5/16"-18 .
e LY B9 iNut, Hex 3/8"-16 ) ~
R N 4 1Fin, Cotter 3/16" x 11720 |
T :zi_._ 8] Scrcw Cap. lex Nd. 5/16"-18;:5/8" T=""""1" 1"
ORI o U] S A 0 Screw, Cap. Hex' ld. 5/16"-18x3/4" T - T
i das] 7 [Serew, Cap. “Hex M_}_/_b_‘f_l_ﬁx?vl&" - T
IO I 11 4 Screw, Drive, No, 4_x 3/16" 1 T
ceemmeemehgtel 12 Serew, Mach. F.H. 5/16"x18x1" R
. I T;_l G "-crcwtCnp. ch Hd. 174" - 20 x 5!{1” T i
g oqmi 18 |Screv, cap Nex Hd. 5/16" - 18 x 3/4" T :
]‘ 1”' *_“_gﬁ Screw, | Hach. Hox l!-i. 378" - 16 i L Y20 i St - !
- b o e e 4 | StEOW, Cap. Hex Hd, 3/&" - 16 x 1" T ’ ) g
S 2 ____.i[' Ig_-,___,___“_,_z Screw, Cap. Hex H Hd, 3/8" : 16 'u--lﬂl"/a"L ] o ‘- ,.
P L Ao, 12 Iscrev, Mach. Rd. i _Hd, 08-32x3/8" Brass T T
S 'A_IT_______ 0 | Screw, Mach, Rd, | fd. l_ﬁt" ~ U x 3/8" . - '{
. L0 1Y 13 ] screw, Mach. Rd. Bd. 1/67(- 20 x 1/2¢] A |
AN 3 m[ BRI R :
o lae o
W [~ b
e .-.l...l.m.' h 7 i ' {..... P ’ ’ L
DEC-A5-1995 14:22 94 P.13




S oW ]

HFEUORDUOUC TS

.14

A B e T - i LI W0 A == i L =
T A "
It MACHINE PARTS LIST
Y U . . .
bt ‘..lt , ! STYLE NO. C-AMM2
LA » | !
; . , . i
g No. 22SC Hart Uni-Flow Cyliunder Separator SHEET NO. 8
l! :::fTHmE : Machine Proper TOTAL SHEETS 9
‘| , OATE  July 1970
- , * IN SUB _RSSEMBLY_"__ ..._....:- ETPRt_J- ¥ PN LRt ¥ o R B L St SRR DT
T f}.-‘ o) VART b ‘NAME OF PART n.:éf l:'r::’ FiP
ﬂ !- ! B ‘*0__ . ":" = S R ey 5. o =z ARy LR DO LT ¥ _BeLT S TU R LT QT BELC N
M.;.--l-: iL--.T :} o s _::“ PR BRI EPE SPSRRSSIVESE AR S g -k
T _F_’T T T T T T Tseceton 8 (eone'e) bl )
i |] R SO - - IO O Iy 'p/1 o OIS} W
e i_;l. " 777110 Serew, Hach, Rd, Nd, 174" leo V%05 I I
K I' bal o). 6] Screw, Much. .Rf.’.»._ W, 5/16"= 13 x /2" . ..o be e e
BT T T e serew, Mach. Rd. M4 S/16M- 18 x /WL L L o
- :' i '; i S Ly b..z screw‘_ set “01 Hd 5/16" ol 18 x 3/‘." R et IR L PO O Pa—
. :!. VRl o], 2] Screw,_Sect Mol _{id 3" - 16_x 5/8" NIRRT DU DU S S S
Uil DT 2l serew, Sovwol. wd, 3 - aex /el L L L
e '.' J‘_‘l} & 'Screw Sct §q. !d 5['16 - 18 X /2" _ I __1 o
o [ e 1.8 ) Screw, Set $q. ld. _3/8" - 16 _x 3/u" 4 .
gt .!‘-{.._.-..,,..., J.2] Screw, Set Sq_lld Mg - 16 X 3{6"_ ______
T e T T T s serew, ser_sq. e, 3/87 < 16 x 1Aje T 1z
e S 180 Screw, Set Sq. Hd, 1/27 - 13 x 3/4" — S |
L '{- el .. 1.2] Washer, lock llfo“ o T
_k_‘_-_g_ 332 l-'nsher_, Louk SfB" .
. .’_'_f_r_______________}_' Wrench, Hol llq,____gg_____tbcrcw /4" .
O % 41} )| HLench._hvl..nL_S.c;_.Sucw 5/16" L.
N Y 1 1| Yrench, Hol Hd. Sct Screw 3/8" . ]
bo_-__ i
U Ny I3 : - y
. r
RPN 991113 S .
i e ' -Section 9 .
P ‘.5 — e — ——— : e A 11.en M gy o e el w —l.
S | ' Dnta, ITnstallatieq U,$,A, - -.5C-4]98 I
e ar] _ Data, Installation Canada , . __.1 5D-DbY%6 " | Y
____________ a2 Date, Inatalla;m Japan ! 4 1. SD-pB9s L
- Data, Jnstallation less Scalper Qonndv TR g -1: L1 112 W IR S
b Data, Installation Less Scalger Japan! ] sp-o9y | o
SRR Y £ 18 S Da_l',_a‘ !na;allgt!ml_w_i_th_g; ln nFlow 1. weid SD=DY00 |-}
e i de2 Jongteudinal Sectfon, : 5€-3125_ | |._1. .
NN 21 Drive End View | _ l.sc-5127 1 |
e J_:_g Chart Painting { - SC_‘_)'Q}I
—— i I ot ;
e i.t.L Weight Net: Mach, 2, 315 Pounds e N
"‘"""'"'"*Ii"‘r&!" Scalper “§i0 $:125 1bs, | "1
.. - '-:.{, ..... - Shipping:  Mach, 2,530 Pwnds . s 5 _......". e
A I R 4 Scelper B35, 2 30 WS Wb e Ll |
- " fur anime ww —— e et —— e . L s wrrmtrmis 2o o we K
S 1'1 s1! Note 1 -t | anhinery_ Instructions Mo, Wlu2 N ; 1
P LY} . l [ S SRR h
'i.v..__. i.-.Ti: | .Noke 2_ | Cylinder Indent To Be SQecf_tIg_g On ) T : I’
SRR el ol S : Shop Order ' s v '
R - oL i . L T } P
S - sy 5 e v W N |
47 g
[ . ". ;:. . = N SO S ? .
DEC-85-1995 14:23 Q4% F.14




e . - - — =D P v e

. R ; few a3

et FS .

N

A

* "
MACMHINE
UNIT

Piaiede ad it L

t-u-cHuw PRODUCTS

MACHINE PARTS LISt
!

AD

F. 195

STYLE NO. C-AIM2

No. 2256 Nart U“*‘”W Cylinder Scparator SHEET NoO.

Hachipe Propur

g IN sUg ASShMBLY

1o =

= pie =

i HAHT

w4

Skt R Rl b P T T

9
TOTAL SHEETS ¢

DATE July 1970

b
+

—

e _'i e e .1:_'.1'_: = c :::.:_‘o,:um - LA0: e ...-..;.....—:--T
T T .‘+ — o I P B T SRPY LPVPRS Y 4
g i -‘ el LYy I Scction 9. (COnt _) ——— T ‘“‘—‘“”" - !
Sa Y 1 T - I T A
. - 1] 4' Note 3 |~ | Machine Proper Drive See M,D.A. ] T v bmm e mpep et |
t,' 3 <.__1_ 2.6" 1o 3.6 PO, Adjustable bheava, s Saminatetatidt ool U IS
g [*I ey . 1 2 Groove, "A" Section, 7/4" Bore RS e e F 3 £ 5
§ b7 e ) | C2VRG2) R CETSEPRI g AU S 5
=ik J o
AR 4 e -y l 6 p D she.')‘vc. z Groove "A" EE —— . .T
e l:, S, §_ectlon 374" Bore (2'1'61061 s Rt pn SRRSO, S S -
e eipecnn o ] 2 Matched v- -Belts A60 DR S Bttt Bl B ¢ g
S i'f-f--—m------4 Rig H““"- 3 H.r,, @ 1800 R.P.M,, }‘rnm N e 7y e
- a e -ti:,, — e ] _____NO-.lB’i With Base 1 T — et f
o . ‘2 |
- i .
L S N | Sculper Drive o~ G
e e} 1L 2.6 t0 3,67 B0 Adjustable shoave ] J{r i e p e
! |,l 7 Croove, "&" . Seccion, 7767 Bure ' i
.o l‘..'.l — (2VP152) 1. .
i G 5 1] 6.0 P,D., Sheave, 2 Groove, "A" '
Y . | seccion, 1-3/16" bore (2TA60) ;
D- .|T 29 ___ﬂ_untched ¥- Bclts 'A60 - e . 3
A A O - Motor 2 H.P, @ 1800 R,7,M., Frame No, e R
I A 1184 With pase ! ;
R _1a) Note & Feed llopper For Machine Less Scalper e
-__—______1 1y} WGYBE 1. Hopper, Feed $D-C902 [ S| i
R Su— B 1 T
. ol to) Wote 5 | | Variable Speed MDA Consists Of — I O
. '_]za 1 "hi lo" AdJ. !-:conowy_}wtor Base No. O T
~Jew 145 : ' :
. » 1] "Hl Lo" Double Com, V-Belt Pulley —
1EREL 1 e, 235, 1/8" Bore - =
. a2 2| Matched V-Belts A75 ' WO vy
X
e _"3'1]___ 11 Omit Plate Motor No, §-1290, HOunr. . e -
s I 1) Noror 1n Assembly slot }l B Holes —1 3
R 1/4" Toward Fced Eud. Replace 26T | 1. L.
__________.L'__}_a_v Lo " Sprocket No,_S- 1393 with 207 SprOck et o N )
N ) o, w5833 IO A
- T s CEL T s TEE PR PR ...'.".1 R O ’
e =3 A WOz 6 Gratn Flow Assembly Conaiats of Lo
v e g A0 W3OS | 6! Hopper, Slidiag | HRS40LY -f S
ST Y e w62 TN ] Ratle, sliding Hopper . o LNESGUSY | S
SIS 0 L1 1 3 Flr Blocks 2" x 6" x 8" . RO I
. o .j' ‘.‘ " ) .1.‘ File nlocka 2" x 6“ x zau —— -. ; I .
T T e Te6d8 T 2T Pedestal S S LT
e ) ol WOIBT 1 2] bedestal ‘ T T pene0d K X,
N ;*."L.-..-_...__.'..ﬁ._,- Instellation Datal : " §D-Dv00 l i
b i e E b C
DEC-05-1995 14:24 93 P.1%



L > 5 4 71

L o AR W ]

FPFRODULC TS

CYLINDER "C~

CYLINDER C (No. 8Y)

Cylinder C receives the small, medium and cracked
gin wilh weed seeds and buckwheal fom Cylinder
. and should contain no wild oats. This cylinder
lifts the weed seeds, buckwheat, and cracked grain
out of the good, small and medium grain,

CYLINDER "D”

CYLINDER D (Ne. 13)

Cylinder D receives the small and medium sized
grain from the upper Cylinder C and should contain
no weed seeds or buckwheal. This cylinder lifts the
. small graln out of the medium grain.

CYLINDER A"

CYLINDER A (No. 19

The funclion of this cylinder Is to divide the grain
belng cleaned into two producta:

1. Lifling the weed seeds, buckwheat, small and
medium size grain going Into Cylinder C
through the uplift conveyor at the back end of
the machine.

2. Tatling the large grain and wild ocls into the
lower Cylinder B,

CYLINDER "“B"

CYLINDER B (No. 22)

This cylinder receives oll the wild ouls and laige
gtain rom the uppes Cylinder A. The function of thia
cylinder is to Lift the large grain &rom the wild oata.

DEC-85--199% 14:15

I-\.
T
-~

F.a5



T / M

) |

—1 T

o

— 7 7 Ty M M

5—925 TUE 13217 ARROW PRODUCTS

CYL "“R"”
No. 19

1 A TRAA L e LA
M R . o ¥ o ooeeas
h) L e, A .'_ Geons ol et PA . -
1]
ay

'-‘J:lr:.:-'!’ XA
ﬁ-.m;.,;.,,.—'s:,,;._a@f AN AN

iz f INCLINED CONVEYOR

1

v

il A A .
1 AR AR i nv-‘a‘t‘*r’\"ﬂ‘i-,‘\\qu__{t

R F R L
—" "'
--z_

3/ Cross-sectional Line Drawlag Showing Flow of Grain Through a No. 225G
Harl Uni-flow Grain Scparator

Note Uniformily of Grain Line in All Cylinders, dus to Exclusive
Power Driven Harl Untflew Grain Line Conirol

Q0
"
N

DEC-A5-1995 14:16



